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List of Nurseries for Roses 

Here is a list of nurseries which some of our rosarians commonly use to obtain roses.  
Some of these are local and some are some distance from San Diego or are for on-line ordering only.  

LOCAL: 

 Armstrong Garden Centers www.armstronggarden.com 
  1364 Morena Blvd, San Diego CA 92110 
  10320 Friars Rd, San Diego Ca 92120 
  9939 Carmel Mountain Rd, San Diego CA 92129 
   
 
 Walter Andersen  www.walterandersen.com 
  3642 Enterprise Street, San Diego CA 92110 
  12755 Danielson Court, Poway, CA 92064 
  

 Kniffings   www.kniffingsnursery.com 
  14940 Oak Creed Road, El Cajon, CA 92021 
  

 El Plantio Nursery  www.elplantionursery.com 
  1322 San Pasqual Valley Road, Escondido, CA 92027 
  

 Hunters    www.huntersnursery.com 
  3110 Sweetwater Road, Lemon Grove, CA 91945 
  

 Waterwise Botanicals  www.waterwisebotanicals.com 
  32151 Highway 395, Bonsall, CA 92003 
  

 Mission Hills Nursery  www.missionhillsnursery.com 
  1525 Fort Stockton Drive, San Diego, CA 92103 
 

NOT LOCAL, OR FOR ON-LINE ORDERING ONLY: 

   Green Thumb   www.greenthumb.com 

Cool Roses   www.coolroses.com 

Otto & Sons   www.ottoandsons-nursery.com 

Heirloom Roses   www.heirloomroses.com 

Burlington Roses  www.burlingtonroses.com 

Antique Rose Emporium https://www.antiqueroseemporium.com/ 

Roses Unlimited  www.rosesunlimitedsc.com 

Russian River Rose Company http://www.russian-river-rose.com/ 

K and M Roses   www.kandmroses.com  

Regan Nursery   www.regannursery.com 

Wisconsin Roses  www.wiroses.com 

Palatine Roses   www.palatineroses.com  

Angel Gardens   https://angelgardens.com/ 

Laguna Hills Nursery  www.lagunahillsnursery.com 

Plant Depot   www.plantdepot.com 

Rogue Valley Roses  www.roguevalleyroses.com 

2840 Via De La Valle, Del Mar, 92014 
701 W El Camino Real, Encinitas, 92024 
5702 Paseo Del Norte, Carlsbad 92008 
1755 E Main St, El Cajon, 92021 


